Road, North by: Govt. Road, South by: Indubai Isaram Subhase.

1 11.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Modi

Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037

15.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.77,000/-
(Rupees Seventy
Seven Thousand

Only)

Rs.7,69,000/-
(Rupees Seven

Lakhs Sixty Nine
Thousand Only)

01.04.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.6,30,315.07
(Rupees Six Lakh

Thirty Thousand Three
Hundred Fifteen and
Seven Paisa Only)

03.01.202510.10.2022
1) Sunil Chandrbhan

Wagh,
2) Kavita Sunil Wagh

45609630000049

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property being Land Admeasuring 88.00 Sq.mtr., being and situate at Plot No8, S.No.191/2/A, House No.3/2914, Mauje Kandari, Tal.

[...]

Plot No.7, Towards South by: 9 Mtr wide Road, Towards North by: Survey No.191/1.

2 11.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037

15.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.2,18,400/-
(Rupees Two Lakh
Eighteen Thousand
Four Hundred Only)

Rs.21,84,000/-
(Rupees Twenty

One Lakhs Eighty
Four Thousand

Only)

01.04.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.32,94,887.22
(Rupees Thirty Two Lakh
Ninety Four Thousand
Eight Hundred Eighty

Seven and Twenty
Two Paisa Only)

06.11.202404.09.2024

1) Barkat Ali Moharam
Ali Shah,

2) Salma Begam Barkat
Ali Shah

45639610001500

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property being Land Admeasuring 613.39 Sq.ft./ 56.98 Sq.mtr.

[...]

Road & Usage, Towards South by: Block No.5, Towards North by: Block No.3.

3 11.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037

15.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,16,700/-
(Rupees One Lakh
Sixteen Thousand
Seven Hundred

Only)

Rs.11,67,000/-
(Rupees Eleven

Lakhs Sixty Seven
Thousand Only)

01.04.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.17,07,469.64
(Rupees Seventeen

Lakh Seven Thousand
Four Hundred Sixty
Nineand Sixty Four

Paisa Only)

12.02.202527.12.2023
1) Vijaysing Suresh

Rajput,
2) Sapana Vijay Rajput

45639420001114
&

45639410000851

[...]

Bhaskar Shamrao Patil, Towards South by: Road, Towards North by: Ashok Ramchand Patil.

4 11.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Modi

Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037

15.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.60,700/-
(Rupees Sixty

Thousand Seven
Hundred Only)

Rs.6,07,000/-
(Rupees Six
Lakhs Seven

Thousand Only

01.04.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.7,50,411.36
(Rupees Seven Lakh
Fifty Thousand Four
Hundred Eleven and
Thirty Six Paisa Only)

27.12.202408.05.2023
1) Ishwar Jagan Patil,
2) Kalpana Jagan Patil

45639630000615
&

45639410000097

Details of Secured Assets: All the piece and parcel of the Residential Property bearing Flat No.22 on Fourth Florr, Area Admeasuring 580 Sq.fit, in the Building known as Prabhat Heights, Constructed on